
MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)201.0 KORAKAKI Anna GRE ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

200.6

10.3  9.410.2  9.5  9.810.310.1
10.310.410.310.0  9.8  9.910.1

180.0160.2139.7120.2100.680.4

10.110.1
  9.710.3
10.2  9.8
60.230.2GREKORAKAKI

Anna
13521

197.7

10.010.3  9.2  9.610.5  9.1  9.7
  9.910.4  9.310.510.410.3  8.3

177.8157.1138.6118.597.678.2

10.4  9.6
  9.6  9.9
10.510.2
60.229.7INDDESWAL

Yashaswini Singh
13842

176.2

  9.7  9.8  9.6  9.7  8.810.7
10.0  9.2  9.7  9.310.010.1

156.5137.5118.299.280.4

  9.6  9.3
  9.410.7
10.510.1
59.630.1GERSKERIES

Michelle
13343

153.2

  7.4  9.410.2  9.9  9.3
  9.2  9.910.110.6  9.2

136.6117.397.076.5

  8.9  8.8
10.3  9.9
10.010.1
58.028.8HUNFORRASI

Boglarka
13594

135.3

10.1  8.910.3  8.8
  9.4  9.9  9.0  9.8

115.897.077.7

  9.210.6
  9.6  9.8
  9.410.5
59.130.9RUSLOMOVA

Margarita
16555

112.3

  7.810.0  9.1
  9.5  9.310.3

95.075.7

  9.5  8.1
  9.8  9.4
  9.110.4
56.327.9FRANICOLAS

Kateline
12176

88.9

  8.8  7.1
  9.1  7.8

71.0

  9.8  9.3
  8.8  9.9
  8.8  9.5
56.128.7INDGOEL

Malaika
13897

70.9

10.2
  8.8

  8.4  9.1
10.0  6.5
  8.7  9.2
51.924.8GERGROSS

Teresa
12918
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

386-14xGREKORAKAKI Anna13521 QF98 95 96 97

382-16xRUSLOMOVA Margarita1655 RUS2 QF94 95 97 96

380-  9xGERGROSS Teresa1291 GER13 QF94 95 96 95

378-11xINDGOEL Malaika1389 IND4 QF99 94 93 92

377-15xGERSKERIES Michelle1334 GER15 QF92 95 95 95

375-  9xHUNFORRASI Boglarka1359 HUN6 QF95 95 93 92

374-  7xINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1384 IND7 QF95 95 92 92

373-10xFRANICOLAS Kateline1217 FRA8 QF96 90 94 93

373-10xGEOKILADZE Lizi12639 92 96 95 90

373-10xGERSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 GER210 97 93 93 90

373-  7xEGYELHODHOD Afaf114211 93 95 92 93

373-  6xGERVOELKER Agnes Maria Henriette133812 94 92 94 93

373-  6xGERDOERR Cora1286 GER213 94 93 93 93

372-  9xGERROSS Susanne1325 GER114 92 91 95 94

372-  7xCZEBEZDECNA Denisa109515 92 95 96 89

372-  5xSINTEH Xiu Yi168316 94 90 94 94

371-  8xTURKIRKLAR Elif176517 91 92 95 93

370-  5xINDSHEORAN Gauri1418 IND18 91 96 92 91

370-  5xLATRASMANE Agate153419 93 91 96 90

369-  9xSUIVILLIGER Rebecca170020 96 93 90 90

369-  5xFRAMALLET Laurie121321 91 92 93 93

369-  5xGEOKHUTSIBERIDZE Nino126222 91 93 92 93

369-  5xJPNIURA Yukino1494 JPN23 94 90 93 92

368-  5xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele154624 90 93 93 92

368-  4xAUSKROOPIN Sascha101125 92 90 95 91

368-  4xRUSORDINA Natalia1656 RUS26 92 93 93 90

368-  4xBELJANSSEN Lieselotte103027 95 93 91 89
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

368-  3xHUNNAGY Vivien1366 HUN28 94 92 92 90

368-  2xPOLJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 POL29 92 97 89 90

367-  4xRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 RUS30 89 94 92 92

366-  9xSINWOON Yong Hui Jamie168531 89 91 95 91

366-  7xUZBYULDASHEVA Muslimakhon181732 93 92 91 90

366-  4xROUBONTE Roxana Delia162233 92 91 93 90

366-  4xISRMICHLEVICH Gali144234 92 93 92 89

365-  6xFRAMERLET Clara1215 FRA35 89 92 92 92

364-  5xHUNKOKAI Reka1362 HUN36 87 91 92 94

364-  5xITALESTI Rebecca147137 89 90 94 91

364-  4xTURYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza177338 87 93 93 91

364-  4xPOLSZEWC Kinga1613 POL39 93 88 93 90

362-  9xTPECHIEN Hsin-Yi174440 90 92 93 87

362-  5xFRAPOLO Sophie1221 FRA41 93 87 90 92

360-  4xJPNKUSUMOTO Yuka149642 94 88 89 89

359-  5xGERNAGENGAST Karima132043 91 90 90 88

359-  3xTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1730 THA144 87 91 93 88

357-  6xGERDABS Sarah128345 91 88 89 89

356-  4xDENVAN ELZELINGEN Christina113346 89 87 91 89

355-  6xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somkamol

1733 THA147 88 90 90 87

355-  3xJPNUCHIDA Midori1501 JPN48 90 89 88 88

355-  2xTHASIRIRAK Kamonthip1732 THA149 87 86 90 92

352-  3xPOLKOWALIK Kinga1602 POL50 91 92 80 89

352-  3xGERDOERRE Evelyn1287 GER251 89 90 87 86

351-  4xDENLARSEN Simone113052 84 89 88 90

351-  3xLTUMACIULYTE Jovile154353 86 89 86 90

349-  2xJPNUEDA Yui1502 JPN54 87 90 87 85

348-  2xCANGYOERICK Randi Lane105855 80 92 87 89

346-  2xTHANINWONG Jariya1731 THA256 85 85 87 89

339-  1xFINPALMGREN Julia118257 82 84 86 87

314-  4xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somsuda

1735 THA258 76 79 79 80

312-  1xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Sommanus

1734 THA259 78 79 84 71

297-  2xFINANTTILA Essi116860 76 76 80 65
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1129-33x1 GER1 - Germany 1 278 281 286 284

380-  9xGROSS Teresa1291 94 95 96 95

377-15xSKERIES Michelle1334 92 95 95 95

372-  9xROSS Susanne1325 92 91 95 94

1122-23x2 IND - India 285 285 277 275

378-11xGOEL Malaika1389 99 94 93 92

374-  7xDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1384 95 95 92 92

370-  5xSHEORAN Gauri1418 91 96 92 91

1117-24x3 RUS - Russian Federation 275 282 282 278

382-16xLOMOVA Margarita1655 94 95 97 96

368-  4xORDINA Natalia1656 92 93 93 90

367-  4xSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 89 94 92 92

1107-17x4 HUN - Hungary 276 278 277 276

375-  9xFORRASI Boglarka1359 95 95 93 92

368-  3xNAGY Vivien1366 94 92 92 90

364-  5xKOKAI Reka1362 87 91 92 94

1100-21x5 FRA - France 278 269 276 277

373-10xNICOLAS Kateline1217 96 90 94 93

365-  6xMERLET Clara1215 89 92 92 92

362-  5xPOLO Sophie1221 93 87 90 92
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1098-19x6 GER2 - Germany 2 280 276 273 269

373-10xSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 97 93 93 90

373-  6xDOERR Cora1286 94 93 93 93

352-  3xDOERRE Evelyn1287 89 90 87 86

1084-  9x7 POL - Poland 276 277 262 269

368-  2xJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 92 97 89 90

364-  4xSZEWC Kinga1613 93 88 93 90

352-  3xKOWALIK Kinga1602 91 92 80 89

1073-10x8 JPN - Japan 271 269 268 265

369-  5xIURA Yukino1494 94 90 93 92

355-  3xUCHIDA Midori1501 90 89 88 88

349-  2xUEDA Yui1502 87 90 87 85

1069-11x9 THA1 - Thailand 1 262 267 273 267

359-  3xKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1730 87 91 93 88

355-  6xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somkamol1733 88 90 90 87

355-  2xSIRIRAK Kamonthip1732 87 86 90 92

972-  7x10 THA2 - Thailand 2 239 243 250 240

346-  2xNINWONG Jariya1731 85 85 87 89

314-  4xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somsuda1735 76 79 79 80

312-  1xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Sommanus1734 78 79 84 71

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 15871429
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 13:56:19)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 13:39:47)
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